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STANTEC INC.

ISIN: CA85472N1096

Overview

2024/09/03 18:33:56
Price

81.11 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.07% (-0.88)

CA85472N1096
STN

NYSE

usD

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

8,450 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

81.08 USD (300)
81.17 USD (200)
81.30 USD
82.01 USD
80.7375 USD
81.99 USD
81.208597 USD
42,435
3,445,988.81
952

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA85472N1096&ID_NOTATION=12617810
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c90f1c3452c8f8f72d59bfbe19b09baf822ed6b466e02d688e1e3bb0599dfd27&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b43672b464892d829&time=1725468695&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5e80653f9a7fe0ce3d9022b4ebf569ba093281e93219f99cb1c345f0d9450cd&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2f2e247c2087c388c&time=1725468695&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ab712aa52d2b85be176a401d457328cba38e4331ba16e44392233c7ff888246&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8a973edd3edf4261a&time=1725468695&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fcf8992c394639c7b8dbdf18e096ffc4c99d92a3d7115cabb54b2c62966544bf&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=867a9fdd0d9f9ccee&time=1725468695&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd6ee0f84c57d1b80f704e04f61263b7f01b7dff117f03f240cffa8685aec914&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46a31e142a3922481&time=1725468695&tool=RSC

STANTEC INC.

Details

2024/09/03 18:33:56

Price
81.11 USD

Difference

General attributes

© -1.07%(-0.88)

ISIN CAB85472N1096
Symbol STN
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 8,450 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 81.08 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 81.17 USD (200)
Open 81.30 USD
High 82.01 USD
Low 80.7375 USD
Close (prev. day) 81.99 USD
VWAP 81.208597 USD
Volume (pcs) 42,435
Trading volume 3,445,988.81
Number of trades 952
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -1.63% +22.39% +70.78%
Perf (abs.) -1.36 +15.00 +33.98
Beta 0.72 0.60 0.74
Volatility 21.90 22.62 24.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for STANTEC INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:01 74.00 EUR
02

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 18:36 109.95 CAD

Exchange 03

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 17:35 73.50 EUR
03

NYSE 2024/09/ 18:33 81.11 USD
03

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 74.50 EUR

83.10 USD (167,631
83.85 USD (105,032
82.65 USD (109,182
77.89 USD (112,052
88.42 USD (2024/08/01
77.80 USD (2024/01/16

88.42
59.55

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

13.91

0.00

3.45

0.00

—_ — = — — — — ~—

(
USD (2024/08/01
USD (2023/10/27

Number of
trades

1

1,179

952
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12617810
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=458087793
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34967
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34967
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365935563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441363061

STANTEC INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

03

2024/09/ 08:10 73.00 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 16:31 72.50 EUR 0.00
03
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27301283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441883065

STANTEC INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

...

Contact Details
STANTEC INC.

10160 - 112 Street Edmonton, Suite 200 T5K

2L6 Alberta, AB

Telefon: +1 780 917 7000

Fax: +1 780 917 7330
E-mail: ir@stantec.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gord
Johnston

Theresa
Jang
Tino
DiManno

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Douglas
Ammerman

Patricia
Galloway
Angeline Chen
Celina Doka
Donald Lowry
Marie-Lucie
Morin

Martin a Porta

Robert Gomes

Shelley Brown

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:ir@stantec.com
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